LINCO0467_ENSG00000153363

1 34

Window:

¢ u T,
a ° EA A A
* A .AEA= 4 ;A
4 :;::;. t 4
¢ 7 N
e NCX e STR
HIP e« MD
AMY e CBC

s °
................ R O
< <44«
< <
<4\« <
L] LN ]
.......... S R B S e R e T
LX) ° o) e

Male
A Female

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



